
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2021-0189-B 

Willowcreek Park Renovation
Project No. 6417

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, March 25, 2021, at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 933

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 8

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 15

Vendor: Total Bid:
New World Contracting, LLC 1,711,201.52$          
North Rock Construction, LLC 1,794,998.91$          
Cole Construction, Inc. 1,809,269.35$          
Joel Brown & Co. LLC dba JB & Co., LLC 1,839,585.00$          
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,894,881.44$          
C. Green Scaping, LP 1,906,029.27$          
The Fain Group, Inc. 1,907,738.40$          
MSB Constructors Inc. 1,932,780.00$          
J.C. Commercial, Inc. 1,973,313.00$          
Mart, Inc. 1,994,800.00$          
Tri-North Builders, Inc. 2,003,246.91$          
L. J. Design & Construction LLC 2,038,380.82$          
308 Construction, LLC 2,071,263.38$          
HQS Construction, LLC 2,188,437.41$          
F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC 2,616,873.05$          

Recommended Vendor:

New World Contracting, LLC 1,711,201.52$          

Dave Leong
Dave Leong, Contract Administrator Date

June 1, 2021


	Recap

